Irondale Knights

Summer Basketball 2019

Tuesday, June 11

Practice

11:15-12:45

Highview North and South

Wednesday, June 12

Practice

11:15-12:45

Highview North and South

Thursday, June 13

Scrimmage SLP
11:15-12:45

Highview North and South

Monday, June 17

Team Camp

9:00-11:15

Highview North and South

Tuesday, June 18

Team Camp

9:00-11:15

Highview North and South

Wednesday, June 19

Team Camp

9:00-11:15

Highview North and South

Thursday, June 20

Team Camp

9:00-11:15

Highview North and South

Friday, June 21

Team Camp

9:00-11:15

Highview North and South

Tuesday, June 25

Practice

11:15-12:45

Highview North and South

Wednesday, June 26

Practice

11:15-12:45

Highview North and South

Thursday, June 27

Scrimmage Fridley
11:15-12:45

Highview North and South

Tuesday, July 9

Practice

4:00-5:30

Highview North and South
Wednesday, July 10

Breakdown Tournament 


@ Anoka-Ramsey CC
Tuesday, July 16

Practice

10:15-11:45

Highview North and South

Thursday, July 18

Practice

10:15-11:45

Highview North and South

Friday, July 19

Scrimmage 

10:00-12:00

@ Coon Rapids  (Multi-Team)
Tuesday, July 23

Practice

10:00-11:30

Highview North and South
Wednesday, July 24

Practice

10:00-11:30

Highview North and South

Thursday, July 25

Practice

10:00-11:30

Highview North and South

Tuesday, July 30

Practice 

10:00-11:30

Highview North and South

Wednesday, July 31

Scrimmage 

6:00-8:00

@ Coon Rapids (Multi-Team)
